Plac Namn

Klass A

1 Johan Carlsson

2 Robin Andersson
3 Hakan Robertsson
4 Filip Springfeldt

5 Anders Goérlin

6 Alexander Princis
7 Patrik Wass

8 Krister Magnusson
9 Jonathan Arab-Ekman
10 Birgitta Malmgren
11 Erik Einan

12 Tommy Blixt

12 Bror Wallén

14 Jan Séderqvist

15 Christian Olsson
16 Oskar Einan

17 Bengt Karlsson

18 Joakim Kindstrém
19 Bengt Neuman

20 Peter Persson

21 S-I Mellgvist

22 Krister Ronnquist
23 Niclas Witte
Klass D

1 Eva Prennfors

2 Roger Asp

3 Andreas Ekehult

4 Tomas Goransson
6 Mikael Ekehult

7 Per-Ola Nasman
10 Claes Johansson
11 Tommy Godransson
12 Sirpa Sinikka Aaltonen
12 Johan Lyckebring
14 Christian Petersen

den 8 maj 2019

Resultatlista
NT, MunktellArenan, Top-10 Kval 3

Nationell tavling den 4 mars 2018
Spelplats: MunktellArenan Filt

Klubb

Daga BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Moséas BGK
Kopings BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Haga BGK
Tyresd BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Kdpings BGK
BGK Spiik

BGK Spiik
Sddertélje BGK
Haga BGK
Kdpings BGK
Nassjo BGK
BGK VK-78
Sundsvalls BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Nassjo BGK
BGK VK-78

Eskilstuna BGK
Enkopings BGK
BGK Elit

BGK Elit

BGK Elit

Haninge BGK
Enkdpings BGK
BGK Elit
Tantogardens BGK
Kdpings BGK
MGK 49 Nyképing

S1

34
28
33
34
32
35
37
29
34
38
38
38
38
31
38
45
40
42
39
41
48
48
38

36
47
48
37
44
43
55
51
48
63
62

S2

27
34
30
29
34
33
31
40
36
32
34
36
36
43
38
31
41
41
44
43
37
38
50

43
35
35
48
48
55
53
60
63
48
63

61

63
63

68
68
69
70
70
72
74
74
74
76
76
81
83

84
85
86
88

79
82
83
85
92
98
108
111
111
111
125

Snitt

30,5
31,0
31,5
31,5
33,0
34,0
34,0
34,5
35,0
35,0
36,0
37,0
37,0
37,0
38,0
38,0
40,5
41,5
41,5
42,0
42,5
43,0
44,0

39,5
41,0
41,5
42,5
46,0
49,0
54,0
55,5
55,5
55,5
62,5

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass D

15 Hans Hessel
16 Hans Lagerstrom
17 Roland Tornvall

Klass C

Patric Vestin
Hakan Zetterlind
Martin Holmlund
Leif Sjéholm
Nicklas Jardegart
Anders Hedlund
Lennart Mathiasen
Lars Abrahamsson
Bo Nordstrém
Ulla-Britt Hessel
Lena Brown

Ase Tellia
Jan-Ake Liljeqvist

Bengt
Braesch-Andersen

16 Lars-Erik Sundin
16 Tage Westerberg
18 Einar Mattsson

19 Bertil Andersson
20 Stefan Grénblad
21 Lennart Sander
22 Reine Hansson
23 Margaretha Karlsson
24 Ralf Hedstrom

25 Birgitta Lundgren
26 Ryno Vestergren
27 Marco Arancibia
28 Stefan Johansson
29 Arne Andersson
30 Benny Karlsson
30 Michael Petersen
32 Bjorn Nilsson

33 Lars Wallentin

34 Arne Backman

35 Benny Claesson

Klass B

1 Anton Eriksson
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den 8 maj 2019

Klubb

Enkdpings BGK
Orebro BGK
Haga BGK

Djuld BGK
Enkopings BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Kdpings BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
BGK Spiik
Enkopings BGK
Enkopings BGK
Enkdpings BGK
BGK Spiik

Djulé BGK

Djuld BGK

Solna BGK

BGK Spiik

BGK VK-78
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Hammarby BGK
Strangnas BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Haninge BGK
Djuld BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Djulé BGK
Uppsala BGK
Orebro BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Sundbybergs BGK
Haninge BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Haga BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping

S1

63
63
69

37
37
40
34
45
35
47
44
45
47
45
47
46
48

47
44
45
45
51
42
47
46
45
42
50
56
54
49
47
60
61
60
68
67

32

S2

63
68
67

38
38
36
43
34
45
34
39
39
38
41
39
41
40

44
47
47
48
43
52
48
49
50
56
49
47
52
57
60
47
48
50
52
58

37

126
131
136

75
75
76
77
79
80
81
83
84
85
86
86
87
88

91
91
92
93
94
94
95
95
95
98
99
103
106
106
107
107
109
110
120
125

Snitt

63,0
65,5
68,0

37,5
37,5
38,0
38,5
39,5
40,0
40,5
41,5
42,0
42,5
43,0
43,0
43,5
44,0

45,5
45,5
46,0
46,5
47,0
47,0
47,5
47,5
47,5
49,0
49,5
51,5
53,0
53,0
53,5
53,5
54,5
55,0
60,0
62,5

34,5

Sida

2

av



Plac Namn

Klass B

2 Ake Lundberg

3 Per-Ove Garesjo

4 Stig Pettersson

5 Freddy Springfeldt
6 Hans Fryklund

7 Lennart Kensert

7 Pirkko Maaninka

9 Ingela Eriksson

10 Joakim Lindstrom
11 Jan Ake Andersson
12 Peter Lindgvist

13 Stig Hogkvist

14 Kaj Soderqvist

15 Reinhold Nietsch
16 Mikael Hagstréom
17 Stig Westerberg

18 Tommy Edeving
19 Rolf Strandberg

20 Anders Annestrand
21 Per Viklund

22 Jan Eriksson

23 Ronny Ekberg

24 Moshe Arad

24 Mats Rosenberg
26 Ginalyn Robertsson
27 Benny Hasth

28 Lars Eriksson

29 Peter Elfvén

30 Andreas Rosenberg
31 Ronnie Lundgren

den 8 maj 2019

Klubb

BGK VK-78

BGK Spiik

Stora Tuna BGK
Kopings BGK
Enkodpings BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Djuld BGK
Strangnas BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Djuld BGK
Hammarby BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK VK-78

MGK 49 Nykoping
Eskilstuna BGK
Tyres6 BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
BGK VK-78
Enkopings BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Hammarby BGK
Mosas BGK
Strangnas BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Uppsala BGK
Daga BGK

Haga BGK

S1

32
37
43
38
40
37
39
34
42
43
35
41
49
40
44
43
39
38
45
37
46
42
44
46
46
41
43
46
55
43

S2

39
36
30
37
35
39
37
42
36
35
44
40
32
43
39
42
46
47
41
49
42
47
46
44
46
54
53
52
45
57

71
73
73
75
75
76
76
76
78
78
79
81
81
83
83
85
85
85
86
86
88
89
90
90
92
95
96
98
100
100

Snitt

35,5
36,5
36,5
37,5
37,5
38,0
38,0
38,0
39,0
39,0
39,5
40,5
40,5
41,5
41,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
43,0
43,0
44,0
44,5
45,0
45,0
46,0
47,5
48,0
49,0
50,0
50,0

Sida

3

av



